SSWSC
HOWELSEN HILL

U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

RACE TO THE CUP NORAM PSL

JANUARY 13, 2023
ROCKY

SNOWBOARD PSL

THE BEST 5 WHO STARTED:

BIB CODE
NR.
1 9100570
7 7537128
2 9101030
4 9531423
5 9531068
TOTAL
AVERAGE

CALULATED POINT SCALE

POINT SCALE USED

13-01-23 / HOWELSEN HILL

FIS POINT REPORT

COMPETITOR
SURNAME+NAME

LEFEBVRE, Jules
MACCUTCHEON, Steven
CARPENTIER, Justin
DEPAEPE, Tate
MCEWAN, Everett

120.00 ENTRY POINTS

160.00

FIS

POINTS

174.
115.
110.
100.

94.

00
00
80
00
50

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT

SECOND TIMING

ALGE S4 TIMING



